Determination Letter for:

CPC-2018-504-DB-DRB-SPP-CDP-MEL

Mailing Date: September 15, 2020

Representative: Michael Gonzalez
Gonzalez Law Group, APC

800 Wilshire Boulevard

Los Angeles, CA 90017

Pacific Palisades Community Council
P.O. BOX 1131
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Carol Bruch
16101 West Sunset Boulevard #102
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Joanna Spak
214 Quadro Vecchio Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Cathy Ron
244 16th Street
Santa Monica, CA 90402

shaefferlaw@gmail.com
iudiwatson@aol.com

| locker@hotmail.com
marianacosta@live.com
ilspak@yahoo.com

Gngberger64@gmail.com
frankpierri@edgewatertowers.org
mikirrene@gmail.com

Jordann Turner
City Planner
iordann.turner@lacity.org

Council District 11
Covid-19

CJ Laffer
1250 Sixth Street, Suite 200
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Howard Robinson
1218 Tellem Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Judi Watson
17434 Castellammare Drive.
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

J.W. Roberts
17366 West Sunset Boulevard B104
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

laffer@hlkklaw.com
donovantm@gmail.com
sajiakam5@hotmail.com
ppfriends3@hotmail.com
barbara@kohn.com

stealthagent4@gmail.com
mjkirrene@gmail.com
csbruch@ucdavis.edu
cathyron@me.com
sarah@connercoast.com

Faisal Roble
Principal Planner
faisal.roble@Ilacity.org

Nick Vasuthasawat
Planning Assistant
nick.vasuthasawat@lacity.org

Applicant: Michael Aminpour
California Food Managers, LLC &
Heavenly Tiger, LLC

6404 Wilshire Boulevard

Los Angeles, CA 90048

Tom Donovan
11900 West Olympic Boulevard #450
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Hank Shaeffer
3208 Humboldt Street
Los Angeles, CA 90031

Mariana Costa Schechter
P.O. BOX 1121
Malibu, CA 90265

Michael J. Kirrenne
17350 West Sunset Boulevard PH5
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

DVacc@aol.com
Icox@selmanlaw.com
marvamzarid@vahoo.com
paul@dardescon.com

3sonflowers@gmail.com

pascoepalinews@gmail.com
lily@palipost.com
info@pacpalicc.org

waynesblank@gmail.com

iaykrugman3@yahoo.com

Juliet Oh
Senior City Planner
iuliet.oh@Ilacity.org

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant
cecilia.lamas@]lacity.org
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